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JARNÁ CENA MLADÝCH KONÍ

VÝSLEDKY - RESULTS

1.  Otváracie skákanie
80 cm - Čl./Art. 238.1.4
90 EUR

STROPKOV, 27. 3. 2010 - 28. 3. 2010

7
PIRÄUS 05641

03795 Košice Escada JK1
František Skála

Poeme 410454992
Santena 31511458412

Bayer
  0  47,86   0,14Jana SABOLOVÁ

35 EUR

12
ŽOLKA 06184

04752 Hrabušice Slovenský Raj2
Ivan Filinský

Corelli 4518 s.v.
Žofia VS-68506

J5 Kríženec
  0  47,23   0,77Miroslava POPADIČOVÁ

25 EUR

44
SOFIE 07189

00892 Lužany JMC3
Veneur du Luc 434
Selima 186704

SVK TK
  0  46,83   1,17Juraj POLÁŠ

15 EUR

40
BANAD 07016

00892 Lužany JMC4
Jozef Bechera ml.

Barón 4491 s.v.
Rapsódia VČ 178204

SVK TK
  0  46,28   1,72Juraj POLÁŠ

10 EUR

60
CONMAN 06161

04792 Mlynica Acer5
Conteur 210134098
Katraza 21033679506

J7 Holsteiner
  0  45,38   2,62Lívia PIERVOLOVÁ

5 EUR

58
RAMAJAS 07020

00196 Košice Sheradon JK6
Zuzana Prevužňáková

Carismo 905
Sissi 343405

SVK TK
  0  44,85   3,15Zuzana PREVUŽŇÁKOVÁ

 

47
FOSCA 03801

03734 Huncovce Cold Lake Horses7
Zuzana Šlosárová

Ramiro-47 329 s.v.
Fara VS-031314

J6 V.Šariš P 470/96
  0  44,02   3,98Mário JACKOVIČ

 

51
CLÄRCHEN 05339

04045 Stropkov Bechera JS8
Martin Boor

Caruso 210020577
Lucill 61001168013

D4 Hessischer
  0  43,53   4,47Daniela KRESTOVÁ

 

46
ENZO 06602

03734 Huncovce Cold Lake Horses9
Jozef Veselý

Feivel Fynn 3626 411
Rea 170105

J6 SVK TK
  0  43,34   4,66Mário JACKOVIČ

 

3
DOUBLE SECRET VD M. 06910

04792 Mlynica Acer10
Michal Žabicki

Heartbreaker 89.4335
Neri van de Maltahoe07

J7 BWP
  0  43,11   4,89Lívia PIERVOLOVÁ

 

50
IZBRAJNIK 03468

04045 Stropkov Bechera JS11
92

D4   0  37,34  10,66Daniela KRESTOVÁ
 

43
JARNÁ 2 07064

00892 Lužany JMC12
Feivel Finn 3626 411
Jasná/Jagna VS 61404

SVK TK
  4  48,29   0,29Juraj POLÁŠ

 

59
CRISTANA 07019

00196 Košice Sheradon JK13
Zuzana Prevužňáková

Cristo 000140301
Olanda 21006959905

Holsteiner
  4  47,51   0,49Zuzana PREVUŽŇÁKOVÁ

 

23
ORBIS 06290

00177 Mlynica Acer14
Ing.Monika Horváthová

Roland 4516 s.v.
Kirby 22631369206

SVK TK
  4  44,87   3,13Marek JAVORSKÝ

 

10
DARMA 05931

04547 Lipt. Sielnica Hippoclub15
MVDr.Ján Novotný

Duellano II-29  4356
Dahome VS 99207

D4 SVK TK
  4  41,37   6,63Táňa HATALOVÁ

 

18
NEGRO 04931

04607 Košice Kiara16
Ing.Ján Černický

Papillon 2
North Star VIII-47 510

SVK TK (Papillon 43)
  4  39,96   8,04Zuzana ŠTEFFEKOVÁ

 

9
DHARMA 06342

04547 Lipt. Sielnica Hippoclub17
Jozef Hatala

Texas 4513 s.v.
Karmen VS 023806

D4 SVK TK
  5  51,36   3,36Táňa HATALOVÁ

 

34
FOREST 2 07067

02755 Lužany JMC18
JMC Lužany

Feivel Finn 3626
Deisy 357304

Y0 SVK TK
  6  57,47   9,47Ján ml. CIGAN

 

57
CHIARA 06683

04987 Košice Sheradon JK19
Soňa Orčíková

Sektor 4448 s.v.
Rif du Madon 25 38507

SVK TK
  8  39,16   8,84Soňa ORČÍKOVÁ

 

13
CASIDI 07037

03403 Ratnovce Cheval de la V.20
Mária Kováčiková

Cassini II 210202094
Dime 21017208904

Holsteiner
 11  59,25  11,25Mária KOVÁČIKOVÁ

 

15
PORTORIKO 06054

01754 Kysta JK Horst21
Rossela s.r.o.

Precioso 410858296
Rogate 43051989610

Westfaler
 12  46,69   1,31Jaroslav TOMKO

 

19
AXEL 06018

03331 Abrahámovce Novotný22
Jozef Rozboril

Przedswit XIX 3373
Asta 320507

J6 Kríženec
 vyl.Ján ml. NOVOTNÝ
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JARNÁ CENA MLADÝCH KONÍ

VÝSLEDKY

2.  Dvojfázové skákanie
95 cm - Čl./Art. 274.5.3
90 EUR

STROPKOV, 27. 3. 2010 - 28. 3. 2010

7
PIRÄUS 05641

03795 Košice Escada JK1
František Skála

Poeme 410454992
Santena 31511458412

Bayer
  0   0  19,19Jana SABOLOVÁ

35 EUR

9
DHARMA 06342

04547 Lipt. Sielnica Hippoclub2
Jozef Hatala

Texas 4513 s.v.
Karmen VS 023806

D4 SVK TK
  0   0  19,55Táňa HATALOVÁ

25 EUR

47
FOSCA 03801

03734 Huncovce Cold Lake Horses3
Zuzana Šlosárová

Ramiro-47 329 s.v.
Fara VS-031314

J6 V.Šariš P 470/96
  0   0  21,21Mário JACKOVIČ

15 EUR

18
NEGRO 04931

04607 Košice Kiara4
Ing.Ján Černický

Papillon 2
North Star VIII-47 510

SVK TK (Papillon 43)
  0   0  21,25Zuzana ŠTEFFEKOVÁ

10 EUR

10
DARMA 05931

04547 Lipt. Sielnica Hippoclub5
MVDr.Ján Novotný

Duellano II-29  4356
Dahome VS 99207

D4 SVK TK
  0   0  21,33Táňa HATALOVÁ

5 EUR

21
IRÉN N

00976 Abrahámovce Novotný6   0   0  21,4Stanislav PODLESNÝ
 

3
DOUBLE SECRET VD M. 06910

04792 Mlynica Acer7
Michal Žabicki

Heartbreaker 89.4335
Neri van de Maltahoe07

J7 BWP
  0   0  21,42Lívia PIERVOLOVÁ

 

44
SOFIE 07189

00892 Lužany JMC8
Veneur du Luc 434
Selima 186704

SVK TK
  0   0  21,47Juraj POLÁŠ

 

57
CHIARA 06683

04987 Košice Sheradon JK9
Soňa Orčíková

Sektor 4448 s.v.
Rif du Madon 25 38507

SVK TK
  0   0  22,1Soňa ORČÍKOVÁ

 

23
ORBIS 06290

00177 Mlynica Acer10
Ing.Monika Horváthová

Roland 4516 s.v.
Kirby 22631369206

SVK TK
  0   0  22,71Marek JAVORSKÝ

 

48
PRINCE STAR 05585

03981 Stropkov Bechera JS11
Jozef Bechera ml.

Philip 4501 s.v.
Baiba VS 032008

J5 SVK TK
  0   0  24,59Henrich ANDREJKO

 

19
AXEL 06018

N Abrahámovce Novotný12
Jozef Rozboril

Przedswit XIX 3373
Asta 320507

J6 Kríženec
  0   4  20,38Ján ml. NOVOTNÝ

 

46
ENZO 06602

03734 Huncovce Cold Lake Horses13
Jozef Veselý

Feivel Fynn 3626 411
Rea 170105

J6 SVK TK
  0   8  31,98Mário JACKOVIČ

 

1
CONMAN 06161

04547 Lipt. Sielnica Hippoclub14
Conteur 210134098
Katraza 21033679506

D4 Holsteiner
  4  25,09Táňa HATALOVÁ

 

12
ŽOLKA 06184

04752 Hrabušice Slovenský Raj15
Ivan Filinský

Corelli 4518 s.v.
Žofia VS-68506

J5 Kríženec
  4  26,25Miroslava POPADIČOVÁ

 

58
RAMAJAS 07020

00196 Košice Sheradon JK16
Zuzana Prevužňáková

Carismo 905
Sissi 343405

SVK TK
  4  26,81Zuzana PREVUŽŇÁKOVÁ

 

43
JARNÁ 2 07064

00892 Lužany JMC17
Feivel Finn 3626 411
Jasná/Jagna VS 61404

SVK TK
  4  27,67Juraj POLÁŠ

 

59
CRISTANA 07019

00196 Košice Sheradon JK18
Zuzana Prevužňáková

Cristo 000140301
Olanda 21006959905

Holsteiner
  4  28,49Zuzana PREVUŽŇÁKOVÁ

 

34
FOREST 2 07067

02755 Lužany JMC19
JMC Lužany

Feivel Finn 3626
Deisy 357304

Y0 SVK TK
  4  28,93Ján ml. CIGAN

 

15
PORTORIKO 06054

01754 Kysta JK Horst20
Rossela s.r.o.

Precioso 410858296
Rogate 43051989610

Westfaler
  4  29,5Jaroslav TOMKO

 

13
CASIDI 07037

03403 Ratnovce Cheval de la V.21
Mária Kováčiková

Cassini II 210202094
Dime 21017208904

Holsteiner
  9  41,83Mária KOVÁČIKOVÁ

 

11
KAMOR 03863

04752 Hrabušice Slovenský Raj22
Ivan Filinský

Karmel 4441 s.v.
Gruzia VS 74514

J5 ÚECHK 326/00 387.96
 vyl.Miroslava POPADIČOVÁ
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JARNÁ CENA MLADÝCH KONÍ

VÝSLEDKY

3.  Skok Z
100 cm - Čl./Art. 238.1.4
150 EUR

STROPKOV, 27. 3. 2010 - 28. 3. 2010

48
PRINCE STAR 05585

03981 Stropkov Bechera JS1
Jozef Bechera ml.

Philip 4501 s.v.
Baiba VS 032008

J5 SVK TK
  0  51,93   0,07Henrich ANDREJKO

50 EUR

19
AXEL 06018

03331 Abrahámovce Novotný2
Jozef Rozboril

Przedswit XIX 3373
Asta 320507

J6 Kríženec
  0  51,62   0,38Ján ml. NOVOTNÝ

40 EUR

6
PAPILLON 49 05833

03291 Košice Emcar3
Vladimír Varga

Papillon 2
Duellano II-21 41007

Y9 SVK TK
  0  53,25   1,25Tomáš VASIĽ

30 EUR

27
SÍRIUS 4 06136

03684 Spišská N.Ves Slávia4
Svetlana Kočíková

Kasr El Nil I 201
Stella 339506

J6 SVK TK
  0  53,75   1,75Svetlana KOČÍKOVÁ

20 EUR

60
CONMAN 06161

04792 Mlynica Acer5
Conteur 210134098
Katraza 21033679506

J7 Holsteiner
  0  49,9   2,1Lívia PIERVOLOVÁ

10 EUR

4
NORTHON 3 06679

03283 Snina AJC6
Michal Haburaj

Sarbon 3497 s.v.
Izolda VS 102808

SVK TK
  0  48,93   3,07Michal HABURAJ

 

51
CLÄRCHEN 05339

04045 Stropkov Bechera JS7
Martin Boor

Caruso 210020577
Lucill 61001168013

D4 Hessischer
  0  48,91   3,09Daniela KRESTOVÁ

 

50
IZBRAJNIK 03468

04045 Stropkov Bechera JS8
92

D4   0  45,52   6,48Daniela KRESTOVÁ
 

66
GARELA 07188

01755 Kysta JK Horst9
Patrik Tomko

Baxte de Quettehou 2
Garanda 4008

CZE TK
  1  54,3   2,3Patrik TOMKO

 

3
DOUBLE SECRET VD M. 06910

04792 Mlynica Acer10
Michal Žabicki

Heartbreaker 89.4335
Neri van de Maltahoe07

J7 BWP
  1  55,67   3,67Lívia PIERVOLOVÁ

 

45
CARMELA 06621

00892 Lužany JMC11
Jozef Bechera ml.

Belmondo 4543
Chiarra 3803 814605905

SVK TK
  1  56,93   4,93Juraj POLÁŠ

 

49
TROUBLE MAKER Z 07154

03031 Stropkov Bechera JS12
Norbert Andrejko

Tornado BWP 159348
Jura BWP 8600507

Zangersheide
  7  65,36  13,36Norbert ANDREJKO

 

63
FRANKIE BOY 06833

03788 Košice Parkúr team B.V.13
Gabriel Mihalič

Feivell Fynn 3626411
Nicol VS 99705

J6 SVK TK
  8  53,58   1,58Dominika KAČENGOVÁ

 

41
CRAZY DREAM 07170

00892 Lužany JMC14
Juraj Poláš

Coriall 210094087
Carpio Z 04056689905

Oldenburger
  9  55,79   3,79Juraj POLÁŠ

 

5
AURIGENA 06581

02501 Košice Emcar15
Emília Bucsková

Athletic Star 4527 3
Capucino 288 VS 153106

SVK TK
 10  74,53  22,53Anton BUCSKO

 

21
IRÉN N

00976 Abrahámovce Novotný16  11  62,93  10,93Stanislav PODLESNÝ
 

17
NEGRO 04931

00982 Košice Escada JK17
Ing.Ján Černický

Papillon 2
North Star VIII-47 510

SVK TK (Papillon 43)
 vyl.Martin SKÁLA
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JARNÁ CENA MLADÝCH KONÍ

VÝSLEDKY

4.  Skok ZL
110 cm - Čl./Art. 238.2.2
150 EUR

STROPKOV, 27. 3. 2010 - 28. 3. 2010

67
CASPER 3 06358

03421 Košice UVL Slávia1
Ing.M.Sopko

Corelli 4518 3303593
Montana07

J7 SVK TK
  0   1  41,34Jana TIMKOVÁ-SOPKOVÁ

50 EUR

4
NORTHON 3 06679

03283 Snina AJC2
Michal Haburaj

Sarbon 3497 s.v.
Izolda VS 102808

SVK TK
  0   4  40,41Michal HABURAJ

40 EUR

39
ZELINA 06912

02341 Lužany JMC3
JMC Lužany

Candidat 21 234196
Oberlien 96.0240906

KWPN
  0   8  40,38Veronika CIGANOVÁ

30 EUR

6
PAPILLON 49 05833

03291 Košice Emcar4
Vladimír Varga

Papillon 2
Duellano II-21 41007

Y9 SVK TK
  0  vyl.Tomáš VASIĽ

20 EUR

52
MICHELLE 05645

03981 Stropkov Bechera JS4
Ing.Václav Pacan

Grand Step 2741 3107
Molly10

J5 CZE TK
  0  vyl.Henrich ANDREJKO

10 EUR

49
TROUBLE MAKER Z 07154

03031 Stropkov Bechera JS6
Norbert Andrejko

Tornado BWP 159348
Jura BWP 8600507

Zangersheide
  1  58,56Norbert ANDREJKO

 

22
FABIAN 04180

00074 Košice RAM7
MVDr.Rastislav Mikula

Alexis 310214277
Fee XV 21025859113

/Holst./ 210112397
  2  64,6Rastislav MIKULA

 

54
CHRISTEN 06351

03142 Rafajovce Koprivňák8
Dušan Koprivňák

Cheenook 210087088
Mity 33154389706

Y0 Oldenburger
  4  53,61Juraj KOPRIVŇÁK

 

60
CONMAN 06161

04792 Mlynica Acer9
Conteur 210134098
Katraza 21033679506

J7 Holsteiner
  4  54,65Lívia PIERVOLOVÁ

 

63
FRANKIE BOY 06833

03788 Košice Parkúr team B.V.10
Gabriel Mihalič

Feivell Fynn 3626411
Nicol VS 99705

J6 SVK TK
  4  55,47Dominika KAČENGOVÁ

 

5
AURIGENA 06581

02501 Košice Emcar11
Emília Bucsková

Athletic Star 4527 3
Capucino 288 VS 153106

SVK TK
  4  55,79Anton BUCSKO

 

55
ARTURO DE TUR 06525

02997 Košice Sheradon JK12
JMC Lužany

Alvero de Tur 730722
Grace de Tur 818002007

Y0 Bayer
  4  57,23Kristína ANDRÁSSYOVÁ

 

66
GARELA 07188

01755 Kysta JK Horst13
Patrik Tomko

Baxte de Quettehou 2
Garanda 4008

CZE TK
  4  57,48Patrik TOMKO

 

45
CARMELA 06621

00892 Lužany JMC14
Jozef Bechera ml.

Belmondo 4543
Chiarra 3803 814605905

SVK TK
  4  57,52Juraj POLÁŠ

 

41
CRAZY DREAM 07170

00892 Lužany JMC15
Juraj Poláš

Coriall 210094087
Carpio Z 04056689905

Oldenburger
  5  59,12Juraj POLÁŠ

 

27
SÍRIUS 4 06136

03684 Spišská N.Ves Slávia16
Svetlana Kočíková

Kasr El Nil I 201
Stella 339506

J6 SVK TK
  8  55,13Svetlana KOČÍKOVÁ

 

23
ORBIS 06290

00177 Mlynica Acer17
Ing.Monika Horváthová

Roland 4516 s.v.
Kirby 22631369206

SVK TK
  8  57,35Marek JAVORSKÝ

 

64
ALIAS 05579

03421 Košice UVL Slávia18
JMC Lužany

Alvarez 040606494
Galathe 81004728408

J7 Bayerisches WB
 10  65,13Jana TIMKOVÁ-SOPKOVÁ

 

61
KAMILA 05667

01271 Vrbov NSR Horse M.19
NOFA Huncovce

Donar 4495 s.v. 5100
Karin 1577308

SVK TK
 15  67,56Alexandra PETROVOVÁ

 

29
CAVALERO 05272

03519 Spišská N.Ves Slávia20
Zdeno Kuchár

Calvaro 210003587
Wannabe 33092699409

J8 Oldenburger
 vyl.Lea KOVALČÍKOVÁ

 

32
CHARM 06233

03931 Spišská N.Ves Slávia20
Dalibor Kurek

Kasr El Nil I 201
Chvála06

J6 SVK TK
 vyl.Radka KUREKOVÁ
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JARNÁ CENA MLADÝCH KONÍ

VÝSLEDKY

5.  Stupňovaná náro čnos ť
120 cm - Čl./Art. 269
200 EUR

STROPKOV, 27. 3. 2010 - 28. 3. 2010

26
CAMBRIGE 05902

03684 Spišská N.Ves Slávia1
Cassis xx 060040982
Cassandra 37007589710

J6 Sachsen-Anhaltiner
 55  47,07Svetlana KOČÍKOVÁ

65 EUR

28
CHELSEA 05290

03519 Spišská N.Ves Slávia2
Karol Kovalčík

Grantast 26  4472
Karmen Vs 023809

J8 SVK TK
 55  51,24Lea KOVALČÍKOVÁ

55 EUR

54
CHRISTEN 06351

03142 Rafajovce Koprivňák3
Dušan Koprivňák

Cheenook 210087088
Mity 33154389706

Y0 Oldenburger
 55  51,34Juraj KOPRIVŇÁK

35 EUR

52
MICHELLE 05645

03981 Stropkov Bechera JS4
Ing.Václav Pacan

Grand Step 2741 3107
Molly10

J5 CZE TK
 55  51,91Henrich ANDREJKO

25 EUR

67
CASPER 3 06358

03421 Košice UVL Slávia5
Ing.M.Sopko

Corelli 4518 3303593
Montana07

J7 SVK TK
 55  55,55Jana TIMKOVÁ-SOPKOVÁ

20 EUR

32
CHARM 06233

03931 Spišská N.Ves Slávia6
Dalibor Kurek

Kasr El Nil I 201
Chvála06

J6 SVK TK
 54  56,38Radka KUREKOVÁ

 

55
ARTURO DE TUR 06525

02997 Košice Sheradon JK7
JMC Lužany

Alvero de Tur 730722
Grace de Tur 818002007

Y0 Bayer
 54  56,48Kristína ANDRÁSSYOVÁ

 

62
REBECA 05622

00850 Vrbov NSR Horse M.8
Petrovová/Gehrts

Roland 4516 s.v.
Afra 161708

SVK TK
 54  58,37Robert SOPKOVIČ

 

22
FABIAN 04180

00074 Košice RAM9
MVDr.Rastislav Mikula

Alexis 310214277
Fee XV 21025859113

/Holst./ 210112397
 54  58,63Rastislav MIKULA

 

53
LAND FAER 05782

03142 Rafajovce Koprivňák10
Dušan Koprivňák

Land Star 4526
Fara VS-031307

Y0 SVK TK
 49  52,06Juraj KOPRIVŇÁK

 

64
ALIAS 05579

03421 Košice UVL Slávia11
JMC Lužany

Alvarez 040606494
Galathe 81004728408

J7 Bayerisches WB
 48  54,16Jana TIMKOVÁ-SOPKOVÁ

 

31
DORÁDO 05235

02689 Spišská N.Ves Slávia12
Zdeno Kuchár

Larson 3538  2100801
Desdemona SM-342109

Y1 SVK TK
 46  60,21Maroš KUCHÁR

 

39
ZELINA 06912

02341 Lužany JMC13
JMC Lužany

Candidat 21 234196
Oberlien 96.0240906

KWPN
 44  54,13Veronika CIGANOVÁ

 

14
NATANYA DU RECORD CH05695

01754 Kysta JK Horst14
Jaroslav Tomko

Lestroy 99919898943
Debohra 0221979032315

SUI TK
 44  60,73Jaroslav TOMKO

 

29
CAVALERO 05272

03519 Spišská N.Ves Slávia15
Zdeno Kuchár

Calvaro 210003587
Wannabe 33092699409

J8 Oldenburger
 44  63,17Lea KOVALČÍKOVÁ

 

20
LUPITA 06913

00976 Abrahámovce Novotný16
Stanislav Podlesný

Pico 4506 s.v.
Lusy VS 013810

SVK TK
 43  53,46Stanislav PODLESNÝ

 

42
LAMBADA 2 06671

00892 Lužany JMC17
Heike Koehne-Wolfert

Landjonker 330462787
La Luna 31250089808

Hannoveraner
 42  56,73Juraj POLÁŠ

 

8
PIRÄUS 05641

00982 Košice Escada JK18
František Skála

Poeme 410454992
Santena 31511458412

Bayer
 42  57,05Martin SKÁLA

 

33
DOROTA 1 06855

03931 Spišská N.Ves Slávia19
Peter Weber

Calido I  210301691
Lady Dancer 2102291910

J6 Holsteiner
 41  75,98Radka KUREKOVÁ

 

37
FORTE 04365

02454 Lužany JMC20
Ing.Ján Černický

Papillon 2
Flying Star I-17 46712

Y1 ÚECHK 6696 Pa-3
 36  50,82Monika CIGANOVÁ

 

61
KAMILA 05667

01271 Vrbov NSR Horse M.21
NOFA Huncovce

Donar 4495 s.v. 5100
Karin 1577308

SVK TK
 22  91,44Alexandra PETROVOVÁ

 

35
LILA LUCI 06328

02755 Lužany JMC22
Marek Javorský

Lifestyle 331549997
Geldria 33073649306

Y0 Oldenburger
 vyl.Ján ml. CIGAN
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JARNÁ CENA MLADÝCH KONÍ

VÝSLEDKY

6.  Skok LS
125 cm - Čl./Art. 238.2.2
250 EUR

STROPKOV, 27. 3. 2010 - 28. 3. 2010

30
CONSILIA 06410

02689 Spišská N.Ves Slávia1
Zdeno Kuchár

Concept 210228397
It Is Cora 21013109409

Y1 Holsteiner
  0   3  39,91Maroš KUCHÁR

75 EUR

28
CHELSEA 05290

03519 Spišská N.Ves Slávia2
Karol Kovalčík

Grantast 26  4472
Karmen Vs 023809

J8 SVK TK
  0  13  41,46Lea KOVALČÍKOVÁ

65 EUR

26
CAMBRIGE 05902

03684 Spišská N.Ves Slávia3
Cassis xx 060040982
Cassandra 37007589710

J6 Sachsen-Anhaltiner
  4  48,1Svetlana KOČÍKOVÁ

45 EUR

36
WESTTON COLDREX 05897

02755 Lužany JMC4
JS Bechera Stropkov

Cassini II  21020209
Felicidad 21029539107

Y0 Holsteiner
  4  54,22Ján ml. CIGAN

35 EUR

35
LILA LUCI 06328

02755 Lužany JMC5
Marek Javorský

Lifestyle 331549997
Geldria 33073649306

Y0 Oldenburger
  4  54,85Ján ml. CIGAN

30 EUR

31
DORÁDO 05235

02689 Spišská N.Ves Slávia6
Zdeno Kuchár

Larson 3538  2100801
Desdemona SM-342109

Y1 SVK TK
  4  57,49Maroš KUCHÁR

 

8
PIRÄUS 05641

00982 Košice Escada JK7
František Skála

Poeme 410454992
Santena 31511458412

Bayer
 12  57,26Martin SKÁLA

 

14
NATANYA DU RECORD CH05695

01754 Kysta JK Horst8
Jaroslav Tomko

Lestroy 99919898943
Debohra 0221979032315

SUI TK
 17  58,86Jaroslav TOMKO

 

33
DOROTA 1 06855

03931 Spišská N.Ves Slávia9
Peter Weber

Calido I  210301691
Lady Dancer 2102291910

J6 Holsteiner
 17  77,1Radka KUREKOVÁ

 

2
DOUBLE SECRET VD M. 06910

00177 Mlynica Acer10
Michal Žabicki

Heartbreaker 89.4335
Neri van de Maltahoe07

BWP
 17  77,67Marek JAVORSKÝ

 

53
LAND FAER 05782

03142 Rafajovce Koprivňák11
Dušan Koprivňák

Land Star 4526
Fara VS-031307

Y0 SVK TK
 20  54,16Juraj KOPRIVŇÁK

 

62
REBECA 05622

00850 Vrbov NSR Horse M.12
Petrovová/Gehrts

Roland 4516 s.v.
Afra 161708

SVK TK
 vyl.Robert SOPKOVIČ

 

37
FORTE 04365

02454 Lužany JMC12
Ing.Ján Černický

Papillon 2
Flying Star I-17 46712

Y1 ÚECHK 6696 Pa-3
 vyl.Monika CIGANOVÁ

 

42
LAMBADA 2 06671

00892 Lužany JMC12
Heike Koehne-Wolfert

Landjonker 330462787
La Luna 31250089808

Hannoveraner
 vyl.Juraj POLÁŠ
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